
Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN 4,548
2 1970910001470 Yuki	Santoni	Nicolhas	 ITA 4,683
3 1880910000598 Nai	Oleari	Simone	 ITA 5,142
4 1000410004645 Zuo	Shi	Long CHN 5,092
5 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo	 ITA 5,066
6 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN 5,097
7 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 5,204
8 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis	 RUS 5,238
9 1960410001241 Yu	Shuo CHN 5,245
10 1910410004276 Wang	He CHN 5,327
11 1790630001518 Kullap	Erki	 EST 5,466
12 1991810001486 Senarat	Putthi	 THA 5,493
13 1960410004646 Liu	Yong CHN 5,586
14 1980410003574 Zhong	Yu	Song CHN 5,600
15 1990910000396 Rosato	Roberto	 ITA 5,693
16 1930410003929 Ha	Rui	Jun CHN 5,695
17 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang CHN 5,702
18 1830830000403 Duma	Sandor	 HUN 5,712
19 1910410003928 Peng	Meng CHN 5,725
20 1960410003937 Zhang	Bo	Yi CHN 5,844
21 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro	 ESP 5,864
22 1941700000558 Gonzalo	Rodriguez	Lozano ESP 6,040
23 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei	 RUS 6,184
24 1891510000303 Meleshkevich	Viktor	 RUS 6,359
25 1950410001250 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN 6,480
26 1970410004647 Song	Yu	Chao CHN 6,794
27 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem	 RUS 7,307
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28 1950410004648 Liu	Xin CHN DQ
28 1911780004649 Jin	Wei	Hao TPE DQ
28 1000410004650 Yang	Tian	Yi CHN DQ
28 1970410004651 Li	Jia	Zheng CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN 4,775
2 1020410001223 Wei	Jing	Xiao CHN 4,865
3 1030410004282 Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 5,047
4 1900410004652 Zhan	Zi	Qi CHN 5,181
5 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN 5,422
6 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong THA 5,725
7 1040410004654 Dong	Bo	Xiang CHN 5,866

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN 5,500
2 1060410001844 Wu	Kun	Shan CHN 5,825
3 1050410004655 Mao	Ke	Ju CHN 6,099
4 1050410004656 Zhang	Zhe	Wei CHN 6,011
5 1080410004657 Zhang	Xuan	He CHN 6,203
6 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN 6,289
7 1070410004658 Jia	Chen	Yong	Qing CHN 6,322
8 1050410004659 Luo	Wen	Zhao CHN 6,600
9 1080410001213 Zhang	Chen	Yu CHN 6,624
10 1080410004660 Wang	Zi	Chen	Xuan CHN 6,956
11 1090410004661 Gao	Si	Fan CHN 7,357
12 1070410004662 Jin	Tian CHN 7,579
13 1060410004663 Chai	Jin	Hao CHN 7,995
14 1080410004664 Zhu	Zi	Xuan CHN DQ
14 1090410004665 Song	Tian	Rui CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 2990410004666 Guo	Yu	Xin CHN 5,349
2 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN 5,801
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana	 RUS 5,766
4 2940410004667 Li	Hong	Ying CHN 5,841
5 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria	 RUS 5,881
6 2920410001842 Chong	Feng	Jin CHN 5,911
7 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR 5,937
8 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria	 RUS 6,000
9 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam	 ESP 6,090
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10 2820830000420 Horvath	Anna	 HUN 6,232
11 2950410004668 Zhong	Xiao	Xue CHN 6,608
12 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga	 RUS 6,684
13 2920410004296 Shang	Qi CHN 6,872
14 2000410000585 Feng	Hui CHN 7,620
15 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia	 ESP 10,801
16 2950410001848 An	Ying CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida THA 5,647
2 2030410004297 Hu	Xiao	Qing CHN 5,440
3 2040410000596 Zeng	Jia	Xin CHN 5,496
4 2030410004669 Zhang	Xin	Yue CHN 5,668
5 2040410001191 Zhou	Qin	Xin CHN 5,726
6 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,780
7 2030410002258 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN 5,815
8 2030410004299 Zhu	Yu	Xin CHN 5,840
9 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan THA 5,893
10 2021810003261 Klaisuwan	Nitradee THA 5,943
11 2030410004298 Yu	Zhi	Qing CHN 6,041
12 2040410003190 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN 6,201
13 2040410004670 Yu	Xue CHN 6,724

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 2060410003922 Wu	Jia	Yu CHN 5,792
2 2050410004305 Chen	Chen CHN 5,999
3 2060410004671 Qi	Chen	Xuan CHN 5,947
4 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen CHN 6,298
5 2080410004672 Fu	Yi	Yao CHN 6,740
6 2050410004673 Chen	Chu	Qiao CHN 6,823
7 2060410004674 Liu	Zi	Mo CHN 6,891
8 2060410004675 Wang	Qing	Yang CHN 7,040
9 2080410004676 Wang	Zhang	Xin	Yu CHN 7,101
10 2090410004677 Chen	Yu	Xin CHN 7,407
11 2060410004678 Li	Han CHN 7,613
12 2100410004679 Guo	Pei	Ran CHN 8,428
13 2090410004680 Pang	En	Xu CHN DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem	 RUS
2 1970910001470 Yuki	Santoni	Nicolhas	 ITA
3 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
4 1900410002068 Li	Zong	Yang CHN
5 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
6 1910410003948 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
7 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei	 RUS
8 1950410001836 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
9 1960410004681 Tang	Zi	Xiang CHN
10 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
11 1950410001250 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
12 1960410004682 Zhang	Ke CHN
12 1891510000303 Meleshkevich	Viktor	 RUS
12 1980410003574 Zhong	Yu	Song CHN
15 1930410003929 Ha	Rui	Jun CHN
15 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian	 ESP
15 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
18 1000410004645 Zuo	Shi	Long CHN
18 1950410004648 Liu	Xin CHN
18 1960410004683 Zhou	Meng CHN
21 1880410004684 Wang	Lei CHN
21 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro	 ESP
23 1970410004685 Wu	Lei CHN
24 1911780004649 Jin	Wei	Hao TPE
DQ 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN
2 1900410004652 Zhan	Zi	Qi CHN
3 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong THA
4 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
2 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
3 1080410004657 Zhang	Xuan	He CHN
4 1050410004659 Luo	Wen	Zhao CHN
5 1060410001844 Wu	Kun	Shan CHN
6 1070410004662 Jin	Tian CHN
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7 1090410004661 Gao	Si	Fan CHN
8 1100410004686 Liu	Jin	Rui CHN
9 1070410004687 Wang	Ke	Yue CHN
10 1050410004655 Mao	Ke	Ju CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410000585 Feng	Hui CHN
2 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
3 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
4 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
5 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria	 RUS
6 2990410004666 Guo	Yu	Xin CHN
7 2980670000172 Arbona-Valez	Chloe FRA
8 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
9 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
10 2940410004667 Li	Hong	Ying CHN
11 2920410001842 Chong	Feng	Jin CHN
12 2950410001848 An	Ying CHN
13 2920410004296 Shang	Qi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna	 RUS
2 2040410003190 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
3 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
4 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
5 2021810003261 Klaisuwan	Nitradee THA
6 2040410000596 Zeng	Jia	Xin CHN
7 2030410004669 Zhang	Xin	Yue CHN
8 2030410002258 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN
9 2040410004670 Yu	Xue CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060410003922 Wu	Jia	Yu CHN
2 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen CHN
3 2060410004674 Liu	Zi	Mo CHN
4 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
5 2060410004671 Qi	Chen	Xuan CHN
6 2050410004305 Chen	Chen CHN
7 2060410004678 Li	Han CHN
8 2080410004676 Wang	Zhang	Xin	Yu CHN
9 2080410004672 Fu	Yi	Yao CHN
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



10 2050410004673 Chen	Chu	Qiao CHN
11 2060410004675 Wang	Qing	Yang CHN
12 2090410004677 Chen	Yu	Xin CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
3 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
4 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
5 1970910001470 Yuki	Santoni	Nicolhas ITA
6 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
7 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
8 1950410001836 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
9 1910410003948 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
9 1891510000303 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS
9 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
9 1950410001250 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
13 1830830000403 Duma	Sandor HUN
13 1961810001476 Rompo	Chawis THA
13 1941700000558 Lozano	Rodriguez	Gonzalo ESP
13 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
17 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
18 1890410004688 Li	Xiao	Ming CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
2 1020410001223 Wei	Jing	Xiao CHN
3 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
4 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN
5 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong THA
6 1900410004652 Zhan	Zi	Qi CHN
7 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria	 RUS
2 2000410000585 Feng	Hui CHN
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana	 RUS
4 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
5 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
6 2980670000172 Arbona-Valez	Chloe	 FRA
7 2820830000420 Horvath	Anna HUN

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men
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7 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria	 RUS
9 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia	 ESP
10 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040410003190 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
2 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
3 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
4 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
5 2021810003261 Klaisuwan	Nitradee THA
6 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
7 2030410002258 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN
7 2050410004305 Chen	Chen CHN
7 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011810001485 Senarat	Phuri THA
2 1960410002264 Liu	Wei CHN
3 1950410002063 Qiu	Xian	Dong CHN
4 1961810001476 Rompo	Chawis THA
5 1991810001486 Senarat	Putthi	 THA
6 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
7 1000410004311 Yi	Jia	Cong CHN
8 1950410004689 Wu	Jun	Hong CHN
9 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
9 1901700001926 Granados	Martin	Cesar ESP
9 1990910000396 Rosato	Roberto ITA
9 1871700000540 Garcia	Fernandez	Brais ESP
13 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
13 1940410004054 Xiang	Jia	Hui CHN
13 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL
13 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
17 1900410004690 Chen	Zhao	Yun CHN
18 1960410004691 Zhang	Dong	Chao CHN
19 1960410002274 Zhou	Yu	Ting CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
2 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
3 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
4 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men
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5 2961700003181 Zhu	Muyuan ESP
6 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga RUS
7 2980410004692 Li	Chun	Ling CHN


